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General information about company

Serip code | 536738

Name of the company l Stellar Capital Services Limited
Class of Security | Equity Shares

Type of report I Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) ] 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date I

Shareholding pattern filed under I Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ’ Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No

2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No

3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No

4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No

5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | Yes

6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No

7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
c Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares ) shares shares - -
ategory [ of shareholders | up equity | u underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
€8} shareholder (I st?args e(rl)uity Depqsitory (Vi) = as per Total as
(I held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, a % of
held (VD +(VD) 195 7?) (VIID | Class eg: | Class 1 (A+B+C)
% As a % of X egy Total
(A+B+C2) '
Promoter
(A) g‘ 4 4395000 4395000 | 17.61 4395000 4395000 | 17.61
romoter
Group
(B) Public 131 ‘ 20566500 | | | 20566500 | 82.39 | 20566500 | | 20566500 | 82.39
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 135 ‘ 24961500 | | | 24961500 | | 24961500 | | 24961500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
o Shares
N asa % Number of
0. Of - . pledged or
assuming full | Locked in shares -
No. Of Shares . otherwise
. conversion of | (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . . convertible .
Underlying | No. Of Outstanding . (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . . securities ( as 7
Outstanding | Warrants | convertible held in
D shareholder bl . L a percentage A A d alized
(In) conve;r.tl e | (Xi) securities of diluted sa sa ematerialize:
securities and No. Of share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
X) Wz_irrants (XD)= (VII)+ No. (a) total No. | total
(Xi) (a) o Shares | (a) | Shares
(X) As 2 % of held held
A+B+C2
¢ ) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;‘ 17.61 3393878 | 77.22 4395000
romoter
Group
B) Public 82.39 | 0 | 0 | | 14124000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total | 3393878 | 13.6 | | | 18519000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of Total as 31% of . class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly 0. otal nos. | total no. o
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- | SHares shares shares
Sr Nami (:t}’/ the shareholders up g’qﬁ ity Ep underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
’ Sh . Depository [ (VII) = as per asa%
areholders () (11IT) shares equity .
held (IV) shares Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, of
(VD +(VI) 1957) (VIII) . Total
held Class eg: | Class 5
V) Asa % of X ey Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
(@) fl‘;‘gfv‘g‘;ﬁ?ﬁfy“ 3 555000 555000 | 2.22 555000 555000 | 2.22
() 2;‘20%};” 1 3840000 3840000 | 15.38 3840000 3840000 | 15.38
(SX?(_};OMI 4 4395000 4395000 | 17.61 4395000 4395000 | 17.61
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’rrlgmoter 4 4395000 4395000 | 17.61 4395000 4395000 | 17.61
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
(2
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;};?fi‘fgglgzﬁinal 87 594000 594000 | 2.38 594000 594000 | 2.38
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 27 5515500 5515500 | 22.1 5515500 5515500 | 22.1
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 17 14457000 14457000 | 57.92 14457000 14457000 | 57.92
(Sél?(—:;l;otal 131 20566500 20566500 | 82.39 20566500 20566500 | 82.39
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 131 20566500 20566500 | 82.39 20566500 20566500 | 82.39
B)(2)H(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(ATB+C2) 135 24961500 24961500 | 100 24961500 24961500 | 100
I I I
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135 24961500 24961500 24961500 24961500

(A+B+C)

Total ‘ 100 ‘
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full umber o pledged or
. - Locked in shares .
No. Of Underlying conversion of otherwise
. . (XII) Number of
Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. No. Of . I equity shares
Sr Underlying Warrants convertible securities (as a (XIID) held in
’ Outstanding (Xi) securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No of total
(a) (VID)+(X) Asa % | No. (a) Shares (a). Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
(@) | | 222 | 60000 | 1081 | | | ss5000
) | | 1538 | 3333878 | 882 | | | 3840000
(Slu)b'T"tal A) 17.61 3393878 | 77.22 4395000
2) Foreign
( g
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 17.61 3393878 | 77.22 4395000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM)+HA)2)
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
(i) | | 238 | o o | | | 576000
(a(ii)) | | 22.1 | 0 | 0 | | | 2035500
© | | 5792 | o o | | | 11512500
?;b‘T"tal (B) 82.39 0 0 14124000
Total Public
Shareholding
82.39 0 0 14124000
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 3393878 | 13.6 18519000
Total
(A+B+C) 3393878 | 13.6 18519000

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

our company (M/s Stellar Capital Services Limited) is listed at BSE SME Exchange and this

shareholding pattern is being filed pursuant to the proviso of Regulation 31 i.e submission on half

yearly basis with in 21 days.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

IE

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VISHAL SHARMA

VIKRAM SHARMA

ASHISH BANSAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AZMPS1031N

AMXPS1768G

AJAPB2292G

| Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

495000

39000

21000

555000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

495000

39000

21000

555000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.98

0.16

0.08

2.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

495000

39000

21000

555000

Class eg:y

Total

495000

39000

| 21000

555000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.98

0.16

0.08

2.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.98

0.16

0.08

2.22

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a) | o | 39000 | 21000 | 60000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) ‘ 0

100 ‘ 100 ‘ 10.81

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

|
|
No. @ | | | | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

495000 39000 21000 555000
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. | 1 | |

Category | Bodies Corporate | Click here to go back |

Name of the

TECHNOFAB CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
Shareholders (I)

PAN (IT) | AaDCT9923H | Total |

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1 !

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3840000 3840000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 3840000 3840000
V)* (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 15.38 15.38
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class cg: X | 3840000

Class eg:y | |

|
3840000 |
|
3840000 |

Total | 3840000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 15.38 15.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible 15.38 15.38
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
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+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) | 3333878 | 3333878

As a % of total

Shares held (b) ‘ 86.82 ’ 86.82

No. (a) | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) |
3840000 3840000 ‘
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

|1

| 2

| 3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NARESH KUMAR
GUPTA

YOGESH
KUMAR

DAMODAR
SHARMA

MANOJ
SHARMA

ARVIND
SINGH

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAAPG2283M

ANGPK7336Q

AZFPS9338D

AZFPS9340F

AZJPS9490E

Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

750000

750000

750000

618000

462000

3330000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

750000

750000

750000

618000

462000

3330000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.48

13.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 750000

| 750000

750000

618000

462000

3330000

Class eg:y

Total

| 750000

| 750000

750000

618000

462000

3330000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3

3

2.48

1.85

13.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.48

13.34

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a) 0

(=)
(=]
(=)

Shares held (b)

(=)
T_
T_
T_

As a % of total ‘ 0 ‘ 0 ‘

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

| 4

IE

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

@

MBM
BEARINGS
(RAJASTHAN)
PRIVATE
LIMITED

GEET
INFRACON
PRIVATE
LIMITED

IFL
ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

LA MANCHA
ENTERPRISES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MYRA
APPARELS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

VALUE
DISTRIBUTORS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

JAGRANI
TRADERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCM7145H

AADCG3433D

AAMCS7234H

AABCL9322]

AAFCM1637B

AACCV9202C

AACCJ1260C

No. of the
Shareholders
@

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

2750000

2350000

2150000

1626000

1245000

1201000

837000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2750000

2350000

2150000

1626000

1245000

1201000

837000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.02

9.41

8.61

4.99

4.81

335

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X | 2750000

| 2350000

| 2150000

1626000

1245000

1201000

837000

Class eg:y

Total

| 2750000

| 2350000

| 2150000

1626000

1245000

1201000

837000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

11.02

9.41

8.61

6.51

4.99

4.81

3.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
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Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)
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Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.02

9.41

8.61

4.99

4.81

3.35

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2750000

2350000

2150000

1626000

1201000
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

| 8

9

10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AUTOLITE
AGENCIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

MAA SHARDA
DISTRIBUTORS
PRIVATE LIMITED

FLORA
DISTRIBUTORS
PRIVATE LIMITED

RED CHILLI
INFOTECH
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAECA1487G

AAFCMS8835K

AABCF3260D

AAECR2373Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

708000

697500

336000

255000

14155500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

708000

697500

336000

255000

14155500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.84

2.79

1.02

56.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 708000

697500

336000

255000

Class eg:y

Total

| 708000

697500

336000

255000

|
14155500 |
|
14155500 |

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.84

2.79

1.35

1.02

56.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
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convertible

securities (as a

percentage of

diluted share 2.84 279 1.35 1.02 56.71
capital) (XI)= (VII)

+HX) Asa % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

(=]

No. (a) l 0

(=]
(=]
(=]

0

——

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

o

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 11482500

o
—
(=]
o

708000 697500 , 0
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