General information about company	
Scrip code ARTHREAG	536738
Name of the company	Stellar Capital Services Limited
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	and wheel both last washing
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)



Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding o	f specified s	ecurities				
			N C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	r of Voting Rights held in each securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	1 \	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights		
(-)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	4395000			4395000	17.61	4395000		4395000	17.61	
(B)	Public	131	20566500			20566500	82.39	20566500		20566500	82.39	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	135	24961500			24961500		24961500		24961500	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category	Category of	Underlying No.	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	As a held in dematerialize	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				17.61	3393878	77.22			4395000
(B)	Public				82.39	0	0			14124000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				<u> </u>	3393878	13.6			18519000

	Table II - Sta	atement sho	wing shar	reholdi	ng pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promote	r Grou	ıp	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patte	rn of the	Promoter and	Promoter Gr	oup				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	555000			555000	2.22	555000		555000	2.22
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	3840000			3840000	15.38	3840000		3840000	15.38
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	4395000			4395000	17.61	4395000		4395000	17.61
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	4395000			4395000	17.61	4395000		4395000	17.61
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding patt	ern of the	Public shareh	older					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	87	594000			594000	2.38	594000		594000	2.38
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	27	5515500			5515500	22.1	5515500		5515500	22.1
(e)	Any Other (specify)	17	14457000			14457000	57.92	14457000		14457000	57.92
Sub-Total (B)(3)		131	20566500			20566500	82.39	20566500		20566500	82.39
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		131	20566500			20566500	82.39	20566500		20566500	82.39
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding patt	ern of the	Non Promote	r- Non Publi	c shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		135	24961500			24961500	100	24961500		24961500	100

	1	Ĺ	1 1	1	1	1		l I	
Total (A+B+0		135	24961500		24961500		24961500	24961500	100
(A+b+0	·)								

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	al form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Promot	ter and Pron	noter Grou	ıp		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				2.22	60000	10.81			555000
(d)				15.38	3333878	86.82			3840000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				17.61	3393878	77.22			4395000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				17.61	3393878	77.22			4395000
В	Table III - Stat	tement show	ing shareholding	pattern of the Public	shareholde	r			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				2.38	0	0			576000
(a(ii))				22.1	0	0			2035500
(e)				57.92	0	0			11512500
Sub-Total (B) (3)				82.39	0	0			14124000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				82.39	0	0			14124000
С	Table IV - Star	tement show	ring shareholding	pattern of the Non P	romoter- No	on Public	shareh	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	3393878	13.6			18519000
Total (A+B+C)					3393878	13.6			18519000
Disclosure of no	otes on sharehold	ding pattern							Textual Information(1

	Text Block
Textual Information()	our company (M/s Stellar Capital Services Limited) is listed at BSE SME Exchange and this shareholding pattern is being filed pursuant to the proviso of Regulation 31 i.e submission on half yearly basis with in 21 days.

		Individuals/Hindu undiv	vided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VISHAL SHARMA	VIKRAM SHARMA	ASHISH BANSAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AZMPS1031N	AMXPS1768G	AJAPB2292G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	495000	39000	21000	555000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	495000	39000	21000	555000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.98	0.16	0.08	2.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	495000	39000	21000	555000
Class eg:y				
Total	495000	39000	21000	555000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.98	0.16	0.08	2.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.98	0.16	0.08	2.22

No. (a)	0	39000	21000	60000				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	100	10.81				
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	495000	39000	21000	555000				

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TECHNOFAB CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AADCT9923H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3840000	3840000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3840000	3840000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.38	15.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	3840000	3840000
Class eg:y		
Total	3840000	3840000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.38	15.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)	15.38	15.38

+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	3333878	3333878					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	86.82	86.82					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3840000	3840000					

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NARESH KUMAR GUPTA	YOGESH KUMAR	DAMODAR SHARMA	MANOJ SHARMA	ARVIND SINGH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPG2283M	ANGPK7336Q	AZFPS9338D	AZFPS9340F	AZJPS9490E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	750000	750000	750000	618000	462000	3330000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	750000	750000	750000	618000	462000	3330000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3	3	3	2.48	1.85	13.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	750000	750000	750000	618000	462000	3330000
Class eg:y						
Total	750000	750000	750000	618000	462000	3330000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3	3	3	2.48	1.85	13.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3	3	3	2.48	1.85	13.34

No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0

			Any Oth	er (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MBM BEARINGS (RAJASTHAN) PRIVATE LIMITED	GEET INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	IFL ENTERPRISES LIMITED	LA MANCHA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	MYRA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	VALUE DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	JAGRANI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AACCM7145H	AADCG3433D	AAMCS7234H	AABCL9322J	AAFCM1637B	AACCV9202C	AACCJ1260C
No. of the Shareholders (I)							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2750000	2350000	2150000	1626000	1245000	1201000	837000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2750000	2350000	2150000	1626000	1245000	1201000	837000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.02	9.41	8.61	6.51	4.99	4.81	3.35
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of secur	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	2750000	2350000	2150000	1626000	1245000	1201000	837000
Class eg:y							
Total	2750000	2350000	2150000	1626000	1245000	1201000	837000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.02	9.41	8.61	6.51	4.99	4.81	3.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.02	9.41	8.61	6.51	4.99	4.81	3.35
Number of Loc	cked in shares (XII))					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2750000	2350000	2150000	1626000	0	1201000	0

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AUTOLITE AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	MAA SHARDA DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	FLORA DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	RED CHILLI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	Click her to go bac
PAN (II)	AAECA1487G	AAFCM8835K	AABCF3260D	AAECR2373Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	708000	697500	336000	255000	14155500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	708000	697500	336000	255000	14155500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.84	2.79	1.35	1.02	56.71
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			·
Class eg: X	708000	697500	336000	255000	14155500
Class eg:y					
Total	708000	697500	336000	255000	14155500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.84	2.79	1.35	1.02	56.71
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of					

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.84	2.79 (@10048)	1.35	1.02	56.71
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	Hodes Capens	altrogram some		1000000
No. (a)	O to be suited a suite	0 contracted	egetal of Load sand	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	O sale personal	0	0	O TERESTUA	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	708000	697500	SEPARETHE O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	O BHE SHAA	11482500
	23,000	138200	2021 Fo	76080),	per to net (1) section instance then to the per to the car to the to per to
			(63	plta/	
			1.0%	dervice.	
		.35.	Mknop	Dellmi	